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@ Oakwood Custom Homes Group Ltd. Home Plan Desigh Service. All rights reserved. Floor plans and elevations are approximate and
subject to change. Consult working drawings for actual dimensions and information. Call for pricing.

TOTAL LIVING:
PORCH:
GARAGE:
PATIO:

TOTAL COVERED:

2762
136
526
165

3591

4732 Blazing Tralls

4 BED w/ Study / 2 BATH

CUSTOM HOMES GROUP
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LTD

4060 HIGHWAY 6 SOUTH
COLLEGE STATION, TX 71845
(479) 690-1504 - PHONE

4060 HIGHWAY 6 SOUTH




